PAN PACIFIC
MASTERS GAMES

GOLD COAST AUSTRALIA 2-11 NOVEMBER 2018
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WOMEN 35 DIVISION 7 DRAW

DATE

7th November
Wednesday

8th November
Thursday

9th November
Friday

10th November
Saturday

TIME

1.20pm
2.55pm
2.55pm
4.30pm
4.30pm

7.00am
7.00am
8.35am
10.10am
11.45am

2.00pm -Game 1
4.00pm - Game 2

1.30pm - Game 3

DIAMOND
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Redbacks Red
Dodgers

Bundy Drop Bears
Dodgers
Redbacks Red

Redbacks Red
Bundy Drop Bears
Dodgers

Camira Amigos 2
Dodgers

Team 3
Team 2

Team 1

TEAMS

Harlequeens
Harlequeens
Camira Amigos 2
Camira Amigos 2
Bundy Drop Bears

Camira Amigos 2
Harlequeens
Bundy Drop Bears
Harlequeens
Redbacks Red

Team 4
Winner Game 1

Winner Game 2
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WOMEN 35 DIVISION 8 DRAW

DATE

7th November

Wednesday

8th November

Thursday

9th November

Friday

10th November

Saturday

TIME

10.10am
10.10am
11.45am
11.45am
1.20pm

1.20pm
1.20pm
2.55pm
2.55pm
4.30pm

2.00pm - Game 1
4.00pm - Game 2

1.30pm - Game 3

DIAMOND
7 Braves
9 Effwits
7 Zodiacs
9 Braves
7 Zodiacs
4 Effwits
5 Braves
4 Zodiacs
5 Tornadoes
4 Zodiacs
4 Team 3
4 Team 2
17 Team 1

TEAMS

Diamond Divas
Tornadoes
Diamond Divas
Effwits

Tornadoes

Diamond Divas
Tornadoes
Effwits
Diamond Divas

Braves

Team 4

Winner Game 1

Winner Game 3
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WOMEN 35 DIVISION 9 DRAW

DATE

7th November

Wednesday

8th November

Thursday

9th November

Friday

10th November

Saturday

TIME

1.20pm
2.55pm
2.55pm
4.30pm
4.30pm

7.00am
8.35am
8.35am
10.10am
10.10am

9.40am - Game 1
11.20am - Game 2

1.30pm - Game 3
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Condors White
Western Ferrals
Southern Masters
Sydney Slayers

Western Ferrals

Condors White
Canberra Classics
Sydney Slayers
Canberra Classics

Sydney Slayers

Team 3

Team 2

Team 1
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TEAMS

Canberra Classics
Sydney Slayers
Condors White
Canberra Classics

Southern Masters

Western Ferrals
Western Ferrals
Southern Masters
Southern Masters

Condors White

Team 4

Winner Game 1

Winner Game 2
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WOMEN 35 DIVISION 10 DRAW

DATE

7th November

Wednesday

8th November

Thursday

9th November

Friday

10th November

Saturday

TIME

10.10am
10.10am
11.45am
11.45am
1.20pm

8.35am
8.35am
10.10am
10.10am
11.45am

9.40am - Game 1
11.20am - Game 2

1.30pm

DIAMOND

19
20
19
20
20

24
25
24
25
24

19

Allsorts
Sydney Tigers
Sydney Tigers
Shots Up

Allsorts

Sydney Tigers
Northern Rebels
Allsorts
Northern Rebels

Allsorts

Team 3

Team 2

Team 1

TEAMS

Northern Rebels
Shots Up
Northern Rebels
Mac-Cats
Mac-Cats

Mac-Cats
Shots Up
Shots Up
Mac-Cats

Sydney Tigers

Team 4

Winner Game 1

Winner Game 2
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WOMEN 35 DIVISION 11 DRAW

DATE

7th November

Wednesday

8th November

Thursday

9th November

Friday

10th November

Saturday
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TIME

1.20pm
2.55pm
2.55pm
4.30pm
4.30pm

8.35am
10.10am
11.45am
11.45am
2.55pm

2.00pm - Game 1
4.00pm - Game 2

1.30pm - Game 3

DIAMOND
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Condors Black
Wahine Toa
Condors Black
Sydney Diamonds
Wabhine Toa

Wahine Toa
Condors Black
Sydney Diamonds
Condors Black

Kiama Softball

Team 3

Team 2

Team 1
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TEAMS

Sydney Diamonds
Kiama Softball
Bayside Bears
Kiama Softball

Bayside Bears

Sydney Diamonds
Wahine Toa
Bayside Bears
Kiama Softball

Bayside Bears

Team 4

Winner Game 1

Winner Game 2
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