# The world's biggest and best biennial masters games.



## SOFTBALL - W35

DRAW - (Wed 7 Nov - Sat 10 Nov)

WOMEN 35 DIVISION 7 DRAW					
DATE	TIME	DIAMOND	TE	TEAMS	
	4.20	•			
7th November	1.20pm	9	Redbacks Red	Harlequeens	
Wednesday	2.55pm	9	Dodgers	Harlequeens	
	2.55pm	10	<b>Bundy Drop Bears</b>	Camira Amigos 2	
	4.30pm	9	Dodgers	Camira Amigos 2	
	4.30pm	10	Redbacks Red	<b>Bundy Drop Bears</b>	
8th November	7.00am	3	Redbacks Red	Camira Amigos 2	
Thursday	7.00am	4	Bundy Drop Bears	Harlequeens	
	8.35am	4	Dodgers	<b>Bundy Drop Bears</b>	
	10.10am	4	Camira Amigos 2	Harlequeens	
	11.45am	4	Dodgers	Redbacks Red	
9th November	2.00pm -Game 1	3	Team 3	Team 4	
Friday	4.00pm - Game 2	3	Team 2	Winner Game 1	
10th November Saturday	1.30pm - Game 3	4	Team 1	Winner Game 2	











#### **WOMEN 35 DIVISION 8 DRAW DIAMOND DATE** TIME **TEAMS** 7th November 7 10.10am **Braves Diamond Divas** Wednesday 9 **Effwits** Tornadoes 10.10am 7 **Zodiacs Diamond Divas** 11.45am 11.45am 9 **Effwits Braves** 7 1.20pm **Zodiacs** Tornadoes 8th November 1.20pm 4 **Effwits Diamond Divas** Thursday 5 Braves Tornadoes 1.20pm 2.55pm 4 **Zodiacs Effwits** 2.55pm 5 **Tornadoes Diamond Divas Zodiacs** 4.30pm 4 **Braves** 9th November 2.00pm - Game 1 4 Team 3 Team 4 Friday 4.00pm - Game 2 4 Team 2 Winner Game 1

17

Team 1

1.30pm - Game 3



10th November

Saturday









Winner Game 3



#### **WOMEN 35 DIVISION 9 DRAW**

DATE	TIME	DIAMOND	TEAMS	
7th November	1.20pm	8	Condors White	Canberra Classics
Wednesday	2.55pm	7	Western Ferrals	Sydney Slayers
	2.55pm	8	Southern Masters	Condors White
	4.30pm	7	Sydney Slayers	Canberra Classics
	4.30pm	8	Western Ferrals	Southern Masters
8th November	7.00am	20	Condors White	Western Ferrals
Thursday	8.35am	20	Canberra Classics	Western Ferrals
	8.35am	16	Sydney Slayers	Southern Masters
	10.10am	20	Canberra Classics	Southern Masters
	10.10am	16	Sydney Slayers	Condors White
9th November	9.40am - Game 1	7	Team 3	Team 4
Friday	11.20am - Game 2	7	Team 2	Winner Game 1
10th November	1.30pm - Game 3	15	Team 1	Winner Game 2
Saturday				













### **WOMEN 35 DIVISION 10 DRAW**

DATE	TIME	DIAMOND		TEAMS
	10.10	40	All .	
7th November	10.10am	19	Allsorts	Northern Rebels
Wednesday	10.10am	20	Sydney Tigers	Shots Up
	11.45am	19	Sydney Tigers	Northern Rebels
	11.45am	20	Shots Up	Mac-Cats
	1.20pm	20	Allsorts	Mac-Cats
8th November	8.35am	24	Sydney Tigers	Mac-Cats
Thursday	8.35am	25	Northern Rebels	Shots Up
	10.10am	24	Allsorts	Shots Up
	10.10am	25	Northern Rebels	Mac-Cats
	11.45am	24	Allsorts	Sydney Tigers
9th November	9.40am - Game 1	8	Team 3	Team 4
Friday	11.20am - Game 2	8	Team 2	Winner Game 1
10th November	1.30pm	19	Team 1	Winner Game 2
Saturday				













### **WOMEN 35 DIVISION 11 DRAW**

DATE	TIME	DIAMOND	TE	EAMS
7th November	1.20pm	4	Condors Black	Sydney Diamonds
Wednesday	2.55pm	3	Wahine Toa	Kiama Softball
	2.55pm	4	Condors Black	Bayside Bears
	4.30pm	3	Sydney Diamonds	Kiama Softball
	4.30pm	4	Wahine Toa	Bayside Bears
8th November	8.35am	26	Wahine Toa	Sydney Diamonds
Thursday	10.10am	26	Condors Black	Wahine Toa
	11.45am	25	Sydney Diamonds	Bayside Bears
	11.45am	26	Condors Black	Kiama Softball
	2.55pm	24	Kiama Softball	Bayside Bears
9th November	2.00pm - Game 1	19	Team 3	Team 4
Friday	4.00pm - Game 2	19	Team 2	Winner Game 1
10th November	1.30pm - Game 3	20	Team 1	Winner Game 2
Saturday				











